
Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 327 ARTHUR LIMA SALES MATIAS 18 M0019 - M 20 JN BICICLETA 01:19:59.05

2 343 VICTOR EMANOEL 21 M2029 - M IA EQUIPE MAQUINA 01:22:38.94

3 319 EDISANDRO SILVA ALENCAR 38 M3099 - M IB PAPA LEGUAS PEDAL 
OURICURI-PE

01:22:39.12

4 301 DHYOGO DIAS 18 M0019 - M 20 GUERREIROS DA 
CAATINGA

01:22:54.48

5 333 IVAN FERREIRA VASCONCELOS FILHO 32 M3099 - M IB OURICURI BIKE RACING 01:25:32.75

6 332 HADELMIR DE LIMA SIMPLICIO 44 M3099 - M IB MTB PENAFORTE 01:25:34.53

7 342 SERGIO GABRIEL DELMONDES SILVA 21 M2029 - M IA SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

01:25:38.52

8 322 ERLANIO JOSE DA SILVA 41 M3099 - M IB 01:25:39.59

9 325 ALLYSON CRISTOVAO 18 M0019 - M 20 SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

01:25:41.20

10 344 VICTOR MACEDO 24 M2029 - M IA NICOLE VASCONCELOS 01:27:27.38

11 317 GILBERTO LUCAS FREIRE SOBRINHO 36 M3099 - M IB PAPA LEGUAS PEDAL 
OURICURI

01:28:52.79

12 329 DAVID SILVA 33 M3099 - M IB 01:28:55.46

13 337 LUIS PHELIPE DE CASTRO ROCHA 29 M2029 - M IA OFICINA BIKE SERVICOS 01:30:12.32

14 305 PEDRO ERICK 19 M0019 - M 20 BIKE CENTER 01:30:23.24

15 308 TASSIO SILVA 24 M2029 - M IA 01:30:58.36

16 312 FABIO PEREIRA DE  ALENCAR 41 M3099 - M IB CAMPOS BIKERS 01:32:01.30

17 330 DONIEL RAIMUNDO DA SILVA 40 M3099 - M IB AMIGOS DO PEDAL 01:32:05.82

18 304 DAVID ISMAEL ALVES COELHO 17 M0019 - M 20 BIKE CENTER 01:33:43.28

19 318 LEANDRO DANIEL ALENCAR 32 M3099 - M IB CAMPOS BIKERS - 
CAMPOS SALES

01:34:42.63

20 300 ERICK DOUGLAS DA SILVA LOPES 18 M0019 - M 20 PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

01:35:40.78

21 345 VITOR ALENCAR 19 M0019 - M 20 DROGARIA AVENIDA 01:35:48.30

22 348 EDUARDO GOMES COELHO 28 M2029 - M IA PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

01:36:13.02

23 335 LUCAS DOS SANTOS MELO 18 M0019 - M 20 01:42:23.24

24 309 MATEUS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 23 M2029 - M IA 01:42:33.06

25 334 JONATAS ROLIM SILVA 18 M0019 - M 20 01:44:35.38

26 346 CLAUDIO GOMES ALENCAR 33 M3099 - M IB SANTANA BIKE 01:46:06.59

27 316 DANIELE ALVES DE ALENCAR 
AMORIM

31 F2099 - F I SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

01:46:06.62

28 323 SERGIO MARCOS DA SILVA 53 M3099 - M IB OCEAN GREEN 01:48:15.27

29 339 PAULO RICARDO PEIXOTO DE 
ALENCAR FILHO

33 M3099 - M IB AMIGOS DO PEDAL 01:48:31.37

30 340 PEDRO PHILLYPE DE ALMEIDA BISPO 33 M3099 - M T AMIGOS DO PEDAL 01:48:32.26

31 302 MARIA YORANNA LINS DE SOUZA 15 F0019 - F 20 GUERREIROS DA 
CAATINGA

01:52:17.08
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32 306 VITOR SANTIAGO DE CASTRO 
ALENCAR BARROS

20 M2029 - M IA 01:52:18.17

33 310 CHARLES GERLANNE ALENCAR 
BARROS

49 M3099 - M IB 01:52:19.76

34 324 AIANE CRISTINA DE SOUZA LEITE 41 F2099 - F I MENINAS NO PEDAL 02:00:06.87

35 347 SAMUEL FERNANDES DE MEDEIROS 35 M3099 - M T EQUIPE PEDAL 
LEVE/ARRANCA PULMAO

02:00:20.22

36 328 AURENY DA SILVA ALENCAR DE 
HOLANDA

41 F2099 - F I GALPAO CROSS 02:01:54.67

37 303 ANNA VITORIA SIQUEIRA LINS 17 F0019 - F 20 02:02:00.70

38 338 MARIA GRACIETE DA SILVA ALENCAR 42 F2099 - F I 02:04:16.92

39 315 CICERO ROBERTO SANTOS IUTCHUR 45 M3099 - M IB 02:14:01.59

40 341 SAMYLA PEIXOTO BACURAU 36 F2099 - F I 02:18:48.40

41 307 JOAO LUCAS DE LIMA 22 M2029 - M IA SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

02:29:22.03

42 321 ELIANA DA SILVA SANTOS 42 F2099 - F I 02:37:32.37
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 327 ARTHUR LIMA SALES MATIAS 18 M0019 - M 20 JN BICICLETA 01:19:59.05

2 301 DHYOGO DIAS 18 M0019 - M 20 GUERREIROS DA 
CAATINGA

01:22:54.48

3 325 ALLYSON CRISTOVAO 18 M0019 - M 20 SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

01:25:41.20

4 305 PEDRO ERICK 19 M0019 - M 20 BIKE CENTER 01:30:23.24

5 304 DAVID ISMAEL ALVES COELHO 17 M0019 - M 20 BIKE CENTER 01:33:43.28

6 300 ERICK DOUGLAS DA SILVA LOPES 18 M0019 - M 20 PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

01:35:40.78

7 345 VITOR ALENCAR 19 M0019 - M 20 DROGARIA AVENIDA 01:35:48.30

8 335 LUCAS DOS SANTOS MELO 18 M0019 - M 20 01:42:23.24

9 334 JONATAS ROLIM SILVA 18 M0019 - M 20 01:44:35.38
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 343 VICTOR EMANOEL 21 M2029 - M IA EQUIPE MAQUINA 01:22:38.94

2 342 SERGIO GABRIEL DELMONDES SILVA 21 M2029 - M IA SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

01:25:38.52

3 344 VICTOR MACEDO 24 M2029 - M IA NICOLE VASCONCELOS 01:27:27.38

4 337 LUIS PHELIPE DE CASTRO ROCHA 29 M2029 - M IA OFICINA BIKE SERVICOS 01:30:12.32

5 308 TASSIO SILVA 24 M2029 - M IA 01:30:58.36

6 348 EDUARDO GOMES COELHO 28 M2029 - M IA PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

01:36:13.02

7 309 MATEUS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 23 M2029 - M IA 01:42:33.06

8 306 VITOR SANTIAGO DE CASTRO 
ALENCAR BARROS

20 M2029 - M IA 01:52:18.17

9 307 JOAO LUCAS DE LIMA 22 M2029 - M IA SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

02:29:22.03
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 319 EDISANDRO SILVA ALENCAR 38 M3099 - M IB PAPA LEGUAS PEDAL 
OURICURI-PE

01:22:39.12

2 333 IVAN FERREIRA VASCONCELOS FILHO 32 M3099 - M IB OURICURI BIKE RACING 01:25:32.75

3 332 HADELMIR DE LIMA SIMPLICIO 44 M3099 - M IB MTB PENAFORTE 01:25:34.53

4 322 ERLANIO JOSE DA SILVA 41 M3099 - M IB 01:25:39.59

5 317 GILBERTO LUCAS FREIRE SOBRINHO 36 M3099 - M IB PAPA LEGUAS PEDAL 
OURICURI

01:28:52.79

6 329 DAVID SILVA 33 M3099 - M IB 01:28:55.46

7 312 FABIO PEREIRA DE  ALENCAR 41 M3099 - M IB CAMPOS BIKERS 01:32:01.30

8 330 DONIEL RAIMUNDO DA SILVA 40 M3099 - M IB AMIGOS DO PEDAL 01:32:05.82

9 318 LEANDRO DANIEL ALENCAR 32 M3099 - M IB CAMPOS BIKERS - 
CAMPOS SALES

01:34:42.63

10 346 CLAUDIO GOMES ALENCAR 33 M3099 - M IB SANTANA BIKE 01:46:06.59

11 323 SERGIO MARCOS DA SILVA 53 M3099 - M IB OCEAN GREEN 01:48:15.27

12 339 PAULO RICARDO PEIXOTO DE 
ALENCAR FILHO

33 M3099 - M IB AMIGOS DO PEDAL 01:48:31.37

13 310 CHARLES GERLANNE ALENCAR 
BARROS

49 M3099 - M IB 01:52:19.76

14 315 CICERO ROBERTO SANTOS IUTCHUR 45 M3099 - M IB 02:14:01.59

1Página :Relatório emitido em 22/11/2023 as 12:55:54

CRONOSVALE www.cronosvale.com.br

Relatório Geral - LIGHT - Masculino - INICIANTE B 

DESAFIO CAATINGA MTB
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1 316 DANIELE ALVES DE ALENCAR 
AMORIM

31 F2099 - F I SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

01:46:06.62

2 324 AIANE CRISTINA DE SOUZA LEITE 41 F2099 - F I MENINAS NO PEDAL 02:00:06.87

3 328 AURENY DA SILVA ALENCAR DE 
HOLANDA

41 F2099 - F I GALPAO CROSS 02:01:54.67

4 338 MARIA GRACIETE DA SILVA ALENCAR 42 F2099 - F I 02:04:16.92

5 341 SAMYLA PEIXOTO BACURAU 36 F2099 - F I 02:18:48.40

6 321 ELIANA DA SILVA SANTOS 42 F2099 - F I 02:37:32.37
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 340 PEDRO PHILLYPE DE ALMEIDA BISPO 33 M3099 - M T AMIGOS DO PEDAL 01:48:32.26

2 347 SAMUEL FERNANDES DE MEDEIROS 35 M3099 - M T EQUIPE PEDAL 
LEVE/ARRANCA PULMAO

02:00:20.22
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